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MARYLAND 
 
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY TRAP 
AND SKEET 
GLENDALE, MD 
6/7/2024 
TGIF 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TGIF 
18 Attended 
CH JAMES MCGOWAN 87 
M1 PABLO PERILLAN 86 
M2 DARREN SEIBERT 83 
M3 JAMES L SEIBERT - III 81 
AA1 MARK C WILLIAMS 81 
AA2 EVAN STEWART 77 
AA3 JASON KLINE 73 
A1 LARRY ASH 70 
A2 HUSAIN QURESHI 63 
A3 PETER M SPIVEY 62 
B1 CHUCK BRADY 74 
B2 PRESLEY S TAYLOR - III 58 
C1 ERIC HUBER 62 
C2 ALEXANDER LOWENSTEIN 62 
C3 SAM TAYLOR 56 
D1 CHARLES WYVILL - III 65 
D2 ERIC JODTS 56 
JRCH DARREN SEIBERT 83 
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN 87 
VTRU JAMES L SEIBERT - III 81 
SVCH MARK C WILLIAMS 81 
SVRU CHUCK BRADY 74 
SSCH PETER M SPIVEY 62 
SSRU PRESLEY S TAYLOR - III 58 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: TGIF 
2 Attended 
C1 ERIC HUBER 62 
 
HOPKINS GAME FARM 
KENNEDYVILLE, MD 
6/15/2024 
EASTERN SHORE OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: EASTERN 
SHORE OPEN 
131 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 93 
M2 JOHN TRUITT 92 
M3 TIMOTHY S SWIFT 90 
AA1 BILL SIOZIOS 92 
AA2 BRYAN BRADY 88 
AA3 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 84 
A1 JERRY JONES 82 
A2 SHAWN NORDHOFF 82 
A3 ADAM ROSENZWEIG 82 
B1 HARRY A LARSON IV 84 
B2 MATTHEW C MAHALIK 82 
B3 TIMOTHY J DOUGHERTY 78 
C1 DONALD HICKS 78 
C2 MICHAEL LICCKETTO 76 
C3 WILLIAM E THAL III 75 
D1 ANDREW FABULA 76 
D2 MARK H BAKER 71 
D3 JEFFREY PAYNE 71 
E1 LINDA C GAULDEN 61 
E2 RAY BENTLEY 61 
E3 HARRY A LARSON III 55 
SJCH SEALEY B CRUSON 44 
JRCH CHASE HANDY 90 
JRRU JACKSON TRUITT 80 
VTCH BILL SIOZIOS 92 

VTRU TIMOTHY S SWIFT 90 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 89 
SVRU JAMES P CRUSON - JR 84 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
 77 
LYRU GAIL HASBROUCK-MALGUY
 62 
SSCH ROBERT B JONES 80 
SSRU DICK BICKEL 77 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: EASTERN 
SHORE OPEN 
45 Attended 
M1 JOHN TRUITT 48 
M2 JARED A RUMER 46 
AA1 RAYMOND L KINLEY 42 
AA2 TREVOR M SHANNAHAN 42 
AA3 EDWARD JAOUDE 41 
A1 SHAWN NORDHOFF 44 
A2 JEFFREY M SZUHAJ 42 
A3 KEVIN C RHODES 41 
B1 ANTHONY TREMONTE 36 
B2 MANSON CHISHOLM 35 
B3 ROBERT L WOOTEN 34 
C1 NATHANIEL LEPPO 43 
C2 ERIC HUBER 40 
C3 DONALD HICKS 37 
D1 AUSTIN WOOTEN 38 
D2 EDWARD FINKENSTAEDT 30 
E1 JOHN HAY 33 
E2 BRUCE TURNER 25 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
EASTERN SHORE OPEN 
78 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 99 
M2 LINGARD M SPERL - JR 96 
M3 JOHN TRUITT 95 
AA1 K SCOTT HICKMAN 85 
AA2 CARTER G STANTON 84 
AA3 VINCENT M GERALDI 84 
A1 BRANDON M LANCASTER 88 
A2 ADAM ROSENZWEIG 85 
A3 JACKSON TRUITT 78 
B1 HARRY A LARSON IV 89 
B2 KEITH A FISHEL 85 
B3 KENNETH DELGADO 78 
C1 JOHN GRIEB 79 
C2 SETH L SZOLD 76 
C3 GEORGE P CALOMIRIS 75 
D1 MARK H BAKER 81 
D2 LONNIE FREAS 79 
D3 EDWARD FINKENSTAEDT 67 
E1 RAY BENTLEY 69 
E2 SHELLEY DOUGHERTY 50 
 


